
Hoi Gia Dinh To Nhftn Chinh Tri Viet Nam . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

Applicant's Name(UM/F) I 6'(..0.. au: ~\o. IJ..L~ 
J 

PA's DOB: I -1 g - 1. 0 - Lt J 

Spouse Name: 

Spouse's DOB: 
'---------' 

Children's Name: rJ c. v \.{ fi-rt.J 'I (..:Lu rJ Cr Lh' 6v 

Children's DOB: I () J - 0 .1 - G '5 I 

Release Bate: 

Reason of CetaiAFPlent: 

Remark: 

Data Entry Date: 

Initial: NHP 

I' IV#: c:< I I 7 q {; I 



-/ I./'" 
I Ho Chi Minh City. ~rrl l19 ' 1999 

TO: - SENATOR JOHN MC CAIN, hart senate office building 
washington DC 20516. 

- Immigration and Naluralization Service Diethelm Tower B 
Room 11414 Bangkok 10330 Thailand. 

· Consulate Section US Embassy, 7 Lang Ha, Ha Noi. 
· Mr Consul of the US Consulate General 51 Nguyen Dinh Chieu 

st, 3rd district HoChiMinh City, Vietnam. 
· VIETNAM Community PO Box 5435 Arlington VA 22205-0635 

Tel: 

SUBJECT: Request for reconsideration so that I could be allml.1ed to 
resettle in The United State. 
Reference: N 211796. 

Dear Sirl Madam, 
I undersigned LIEU THI PHUONG MAl, born on 10/1811941 in Thien 

My Can Tho, residing at 10 145f Ap Tan Lap, Phuong Hiep Phu, Quan 9, Ho 
Chi Minh city, Vietnam. 

Re!c;pedfully requ.est you to consider my case as belows : 
M:v family 10ould. like you to consider Oftr case, to' g'ive us afL' assistance 

.<;() that we could be permitteq to resettle in the US as refugees under the 
humanitarian policy of the US Government and following the Mc Cain 
i\l1IelldmenJ 011 912311996. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
On 0112411996 ODP office sent us an information letter ( enclosed here 

a copy J, but at that time, my family met a great in the economic situation, we 
mltst live in fiels native village, therefor we cannot contact with the ODP 
office. When we had the opportunity to meet the ODP officer, the time allowed 
in the letter waf; past over. 

Therefore, I dare implore you with your humanitarian spirit and your 
('()lI1pw;sio/l. for Illy cir('ulIIstance, OR we hrwe snpporting a great loss. to give liS 

a special favor, so that we could be authorized to resettle in the US. Please to 
open ItS immigration file. 

lily family consist of: 
. LIEU rHI PHUONG A!AI~ born on 01/18/1941 Applicant 
- NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU, born en 0310511963' Son 
I respectfully report you that my husband NGUYEN TRUNG KHIEM, 

former capta.in of the AFRVN, officer of the Military operation Center 1 
C;eneral StaH of the AFRVN before 1975, forced ill the I'(~edltcali()n camp Oil 

0612611975, was died in the reeducation camp. Hoang Lien Son province 
( north of Vietnam j. 



• 

We received the death information from the 77fJ" . Leaguel ministry of 
Defense, 011 06/05/1978 . 

. ~. III w~iting for your consideration, please' receive here, Sirl Madam; my 
deepest gratitude and respect. 

Looking forward to hearing from you SOOll, Sirl Madam, I'm/-

Enclosed here: 
1.- Copy of Household census book. 
2.- Death information about my husband 

Nguyen Trung Khiem. 
3.- Marriage certificate. 
4.- Employment certificate 

for Pacific contractor 
5.- ODP information paper. 
6.- Reference I.v 211796 
7.- LOI 1 - LOI 3 - PANN. 
8.- Birth certificate of Lieu Thi Phuong Mai. 
9.- Birth certificate of Nguyen Trung Hieu. 
]0.- Copy of ID Card of Lieu thi Phuong Mai. 
1 L- Copy of ID Card of Nguyen Trullg I-lieu . 

. 12.- Unmarried certificate of Nguyen Trung Hieu. 

Respectfully yours, 

LIEU THI PHUONG MAl 



D! m\lC : 
Tham chie'u: 

TP.H6 Chi Minh. ngay 19lhang 04 nam 1999 

Ong ThI1(Jng nghi si .JOHN Me CAIN.Thl1qng nghi vi~n 
Hoa Ky. van phong Thu\fng vi~n cao (>c t<,ti Washington D.C 250510 
Scl di tftt va nh~p tich Hoa Ky 
DietheJm Tower 11 - Phong I 14/4 Bangkok 10330 Thai Lan 
Toa df;li su Hoa Ky s({ 7 Lang Ha. HaN6i. 

T6ng Uinh st! Hoa Ky s{( 51 dl1('1ng Nglly~n Dinh Chi~lI Qu~n .:; TP.HCM 
HQiu) nhan chinh tri Vi~l Nam (} Hoa Ky PO flOX.54.15 

AJ~ UJ"iGTDN Y t\ ~2~()5 - 06.15 TELE 703 - 5600058. 

D<1N XIN TAl xET TI NAN TAl HOA KY. 
IV 211796 

Kinh thua quy ngAi, 
Toi dang ten dudi dAy la LIEU THI pHtJONG MAl, sinh ngay 18-10-1941, 
~i Thi~n My, On Thd, hi~n cu ng\l t,i: 10/45F a'p TAn L~p, PhuCJng Hi~p 
Phu, Qu~n 9 TPHCM, Vi~t Nam. 
Toi trAn tivng kinh xin quy rigai ~ng long cttl1 xet cho chung toi dU<;1c ra di 
theo dic$n ty n,n chinh tIi t,i Hoa Ky do chinh phd da ban hanh trudc dAy, va 
theo tu chanh an ngai thu<;1ng nghj si Mc Cain da d! ra ngay2310911996. 
Thua quy ngai, 
Vao ngay 2410111996 VAn phong ODP c6 g"i cho gia dinh toi mQt gia'y bao 
( ban sao dfnh k~m). NhU'ng luc d6 gia dinh toi qua kh6 khAn, phai trd v~ 
que, nen khong lien I,c dU<;1c vdi ODP. 
De'n khi g~p dU<;1c, thi thCJi gian da qua h,n theo thu bao !ren. 
Nay toi lam ddn nay kfnh xin quy NgAi vui long c«u xet cho hoan canh cda 
gia dinh Wi trUdc sf! ma't mat qua to Idn, rna cho md h~ sd I,i, giup gia dlnh 
toi dU<;1c phep tai djnh cu t,i My. 
Ch~ng toi: NGurlN TRUNG KHIEM , ca'p b~c D,i Uy da lam vi~c t,i 
Trung TAm Hanh QuAn Thu(>c BO T6ng Tham Mttu QuAn Lf!c Vi~t Nam 
COng Hoa, di hQc t~p cM t,o ngay 26106/1975, va da che't trong ~i cli t,o, 
tinh Hoang Lien Sdn. Gia dlnh chung toi da nh~n dU<;1c gia'y b'o til do doan 
776 BO Qu6c Phong goi ngay 5/06/1978. 

Thanh ph1in gia dinh chung toi g~m 00: 
1.- LIEU THJ pHtJdNG MAl, sinh ngay 18101/1941: ngu()i nQP ddn. 
2.-NGUYEN TRUNG ~U, sinh ngay 05103/1963: con trai 
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Trong khi ch~ d<;1i sri chtp thu~n, kinh mong quy Nglti nh~n ndi dAy l~ng 
cam kinh vlt bie't dn ctia chunh toL 

Kinh ddn, 
H6 sd dinh k~m: 
1- Ban sao h() khgu 
2- Gia"y b60 tit Nguyen Trung Khiem 
3- Ban sao hon thu 
4- Gia"y ch1tng nh~n cOng t6c cho hang Pacific. 
5- Thlt b60 clla vAn ph~ng ODP. 
6- . Referen~ IY211796 .. 
7- LOI 1, LOI 3 PANN. 
8- Ban sao khai sinh Lieu Thj Phltdng MaL 
9- Ban sao khai sinh Nguyen Trung Hie'u. 
10- Ban sao Gia"y CMND Nguy~n Trung Hie'u. 
11- Ban sao Gia"y CMND Lieu Thj Phltdnh Mai. 
12- Gia"y ch1tng nh~n d()c than clla Nguyen Trung Hie'u. 



, 
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Bangkok, Thailan~ . 
&rii..;l.u. Ib )lilttS 

•• ov·li.;-i., iJ,lU ~u'iEr" , 

Iii /~. s~eo~1) ST.) 
,wor.~~:.::: '1sbUr.(s Ref.erence: IV JII,qb 

--~~~----~~-----
. , 

,ll~ l"'Ot~. 
C.!2r Sir/Madam: 

LIEU TIll f,IUON(' l1l\ I (1') 

te have received ~our application and have opened a file for 
~ou. Your file (IV)lnumber is listed above. Please mark this 
npmber on all documents and correspondence you send to us. 

The fcllowing'i~ a list of documents which are usually needed to 
complete our file. Before we can accept you, we must have these 
cc=:..::-::~nts. 

,y~.ili Documents, 

A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates 
of each m.~.~ber of your family. 

A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous 
ma~riage we will'also need a death certificate or divorce 
decree to show the marriage was legally terminated). 

'-- A cgpyof each person's Vietnamese 10 card. 
; \', ;. 

i.. A pfi~t~···cif' each. person. 

~'mployment Documen~s 

-'- Photocopies of papers that show you ~orked for the U.S. 
Government or a U.S. organization~ Papers that show you 
worked closely witn U.S. officials or U.S •. programs while 
working for the Vietnamese Government or sexving in the 
Vietna~e~e Military before April 30, 1975. F~pers that show 
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another 
couritry with U.S. help. . 

These papers could bp. personnel actions, payroll slips, 
certificates, diplomas, 10 cards, travel orders, or tne 
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or 
advisors, or copies of any letters you may have received 
from them. 

If you or a member of your family has been in r~-education, 
send a copy of the release certificate 

If you have a close re~1t!ve in the United States or another 
country send us the name a:ld address, cmd tell us how the 
person is related t~ IO~. 

qDP-37 (0410f: 6/85) • 

• 



NOTE:, Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only 
_ relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States. 

J 

YOJ ~hould .collect these documents and send them to us. I~ you 
ha~e a~~eady submitte~ some of these documents, you may wish to 
fo£wardcopies'of them again to ensure that the copies will be 
in~luded in our file. I 

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should 
apJly for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when 
our file is complete, it is _till the decision of the VietnameSe 
authorities whether or not yoU will be permitted to depart. 
This office has no influence~over,decisions by the Vietnamese 
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Thfrefore, 
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you. 

P1lasc inform u~ gf any chanye of address or telephone number, 
for either you or your relat ves In the U.s., and always wrIte 
the IV number (fIve or sIx aIgits) on your letter. 

Tnis letter is not being sent to ~ou because we have already 
r€Jiewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have 
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number. 
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will 
then be able to complTte our file. -If any other information or 
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the 
file. ____ Please do not write to us unless it is to re ort a chan e 
of address, or 0 
that case, send tis 

, , 

!. ',;,' . , f .1 

,00,-37 (04l0f: 6/85) 

Sincerely, 

: 

Orderly Departure Program 
127 South Sathorn Road 
Bangkok, 10120, Thailand 

t . t • -I I .~ 



INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATION COMMISSION 
JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY FOR TilE U.S. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM. AMERICAN EMBASSY 

Dear ODP Refugee Applicant: Oale: ______ _ 

Yuu (and your relatives) were invited to attend an OIJP rerugee interview in Bo Chi Minh City. You did not arpear ror that 
inlerview. Illcase comrlete dds ronn ruld retum it to OOP at the rollowing address: 

OOP-NSI 
184 DIS PASTEUR, Q.l 

TIP HO CHI MINH 

Please e"sure Ihal "NSI" is i"dicaled 0" Ihe envelope. 

IF ODP DOES NOT RECEIVE A RESPONSE TO THIS LETTER WITHIN TWO (2) MONTHS OF THE 
DATE ABOVE, YOUR ODP FILE WILL BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED. 

Please check "Yes" or "No." If you answer "Yes," please provide all current infonnalJon. 

IJo you wish to pursue your Arrlication ror refugee resettlement in the United States? DyES DNO 
I did not arpear for my interview because 

~~. ----------------------------
My rile number: 

My current address: 

My accommpanying frunily 
members: 

IV-

Name Dale or Birlh Relatioosbip 

NOTE FOR CASES ORIGlNAU.Y SCHEDULED FOR INTERVIEW PRIOR TO APRIL 17, 1995: 
YOUR CIUI,DREN OVIi;R TilE AGE OF 21 MAY DE Ii;UmnLE TO ACCOMI'ANY YOU TO TilE UNrrF.1J 

STATF..s ONLY IF YOUR CASE IS INTI~RVIEWlm ANI) AI'I'ROVEI) IIRFORE SEI'TEMRER 30,1995. 

Signature 

NSIREF2 (06196) 



INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATION COMMISSION 
JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY ff>R'n IE U.S. ORDERLY DEPAR111RB PROGRAM. AMERICAN E.MBASSY 

Dl1dng udn li n~n OOP: 
2 It JAN 1996 

Ngay:~ __ ~ ___ _ 

Qui vi (va than nhAn eua qui vi> uil dl1<!c mdi lham dt! mt)l buOi phung v5n li nqn eua 001' l<!i TIP IIh Chf 
Minh. Qui vi dll khong eo m~t trong buoi phong v5n do. Xin eho bi~t qui vi viin eon gill y dinh xin di dan vao 
I loa Ky vdi h.1 eaeh ti n~n hay khong bAng each danh d~u vao nhung diem dl1di day va holm Ini I~i Ihl1 n!'iy eho 
OOP theo dia ehi sau: 

ODP-NSf 
184 DIS PASTEUR, Q.I 

TIP 1-10 CHI M INII 

Xin nlu1 ghi "NSr trtJn han thll 

Nflu OOP KlIONG NH~N OUQC HIU TUA Ldl NAYTRONG VONG HAl (2) TIIANG Kn TU NGAY 
- -- - TRfiN. I-io SO oopcuA QUi Vi sfi iii bONG i~i 

Xin danh d5u vao 0 Co hay Khong. Net. qUI vi tra Idi en, xin cllng c5p t5t ca cac chi ti6t hi~n thai. 

Qui vi eo mu6n xue titn ddn xin lt1i djnh ell di~n ti nq.n ctla 0 Yes (Co) 0 No (KhonR) 

qui vi t~i Iloa ky khong? 
Toi khong eo mijl trong hu;)i plu'mg viin vi 

I III sd eua lOi In: 

Oia ehi hi~n b}i elm tOi lil: 

C6c Ihonh vicn dtng di 
lron~ gin dinh lUi Ill: 

IV-

H!n ngily!iinh lien h~ gia dlnh 

GIll CIID CliO NlltJNG 110 sd ()A DtJ~jC SAP xnp PHUNG VAN Tuodc NGAy 17 TIIANG <t NAM ]995: 

CON cAl TnnN 21 Tu61 cO TlIn IIC}P LQ IJI TIIEO QUr VI VAO IIOA KY NnU Qui VJ mJ(Jc rliONG VAN 
vA CHAP THU~N TRUdc NGAY 30 TIIANG 9 NAM ]995. 

NSRFVN (6/95) 



PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 1111 West Sixth Street. los Angeles. California 90017·18761 (213) 481-23111 Cable PACARCHS I Telex 677282 

10 September 1984 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

This is to certify that MS. Lieu Thi Phuong Hai was employed by Pacific 
Architects and Engineers Incorporated in Vietnam during the years of 
1968 to 1973. We are unable to confirm further employment due to the 
unavailability of records from our Vietnam contracts. 

Very truly yours~ 

PACIFIC ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INCORPORATED 

LttJ:..t -
~;:'Vc. wrig'l 

Vice President 

BCW:ym 

lOS ANGELES I WASHINGTON. D.C. I GERMANY I JAPAN I MALAYSIA I OKINAWA I SAUDI ARABIA I SINGAPORE I THAILAND I INOONESIA I HONOURAS 



EMBASSY CF THE U~ITEC STATES OF AH~~!CA 
aA~GKOK, tHAILANJ 

MAR 22, 1995 

TO WHCM IT ,MAY CO"C~RN: 

LIEU THI PHUONG MAl 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VeWLtI: 83333 

aCRN' 18 OCT 41 

10/45 AP TANG PHU II 
XA TAUG NHCN 
THU ~UC 

TIP HOC H I f!, I i~ H 

PA (IV 211796) 

o~p ytU cau cho nhun~ n;uoi co t9n ~hi tr1" d£~ JLOC ~he~ ~Qn du c~oc 
phons van khi ho duoe moi, da quyet dinh tilU chuBn tai ~inh eu 0 Hoa 
Ky.1uy nhien, quyat din~ cuol cun; cni duoc Kat dinh sau cucc phon~ 
van voi mot vi Tham Ten Be N,oai Giaa Ho~ ~y h?ae mot Vien Chue So ~1 
Tru hca Ky va s~u khi ho so y t~ ean thi~t ca ~o~n tat. Ho so duoe 
chap thuan va su ra ~i Cu! ho se tUt thUDC vaG mot quyet dinh chinh 
thuc phis r·~y tho 'ren~ da hoi du tot cc nhun;' tieu chl.on luat dinh Vii 

nrap cu Vc nhl.nJ qui ~inh ve y tr:. 

Tron~ val truong hop, co the (nhun7) nguoi co ten ;hi tren se mat tlou 
chuan tai dinh cu ke co viae khon~ ec cu ehun, minh va lien h, gia 
dinh, khong hoi ~u ti~u thu!n ve chinh sath ti n~n CU& rice Ky ap dung 
chun, tren to~n the ;101; hOEt nhu~] thay d01 kh~c da anh huon~ d~n 
ti9U chuan tal dinh cu~ Vi the qui vi khan; nan voi ~3n Aep viec ra 
di, b~n nha cua hoac xin nghi viec ~ho tol khi "han duoe quye1 dinh 
cuoi cun; cho phep ra d1 cua ca phia ehinh phu My va chinh q~~.n 
Viet :-SCIm. 

91704l.2 
JI>cK/IPU 
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Crderly CeparturG Pro~ram 
Box 58 - US =mbassy 

APO "P 96546 
• .,.. V' 

,lEU 1HI PHUONG MAl -
10/45 AP TANG PHU II 
XA TANG NHON 
THU Due 
TIP HO CHI MINH 
VIET NAr" 

I V' Number 

I , 

'21179,6 

Oinn kem day Ia Thu Gioi Thieu (LOI) do Chuong Trinh Ra Ci Co Trat Tu 
(COP) Hoa Ky cap. ~~un~ n]uoi co ten tron~ to LOI nen trinh ;iay n3Y' 
cung voi don xin xuat c~nh den chinh QuyenViet Nam de duoc'phep xuat 
canh va ~iP phai doa~ phon; v~n ry 0 thanh pho Ho Chi Hinh. ~en ~hl 

I, 

,'. 

n~an Ia ,rong vai truan~ ho~ con cai ,aa k~t hon va cen c~i eon doe ,', 
,t'lan tren 21 tuoi khcn,; dt..: dieu kian de co ten tron~ to LOI. OOP dQ.·' 
nghi qui vi nen tiu ~ot oan s~o cua to LOl., Khi Gui vi lien lac thu 'I 

tu vol OCP, luon luo~ nho de so :V dung nhu so IV ~hi tran dai. 

ODP oan,g duyet xet he 50 ~u~ vag thu tu uu tien theo tun~ loai. To LOI 
dinh kern Ie de ket qu~ ~c~i ho so cue qui vi tron~ lich trinn uu tien ' 
cua COP. Neu Qui vi con than nhan khac tron: gia dinh m! ho so cue n~ 
chua duoc duyet xet, ho se ph~i dol cho tol khi ho so cua ho tollich 
trinh uu 1iGn cua OOP. 

OOF khon~ lam 91 them cho ho so cua qui vicho toi kri qui vi co ten 
tron, danh sach phon~ V3n phis vi~t Narn ~oi cho 3CP. Khi Qui vi ce 
xuat canh, thuon~ Qui vi cun; co ten tron~ danh sach phon~ van phia 
Viet Nam. Tuy nhien, qui vI cun~ nlin biet Ie thuon~ J,:hai mat nhiGu" " 
than v ke tu n~ay Qui vi co xuct canh den ngay OOP nhcn duoc ~!nh sach 
danh sach phong van phia Viet Nam. Khi can them tin t~c khac, OOP se 
lien lac voi qui vi. -

o ngoci Hoa Ky, khi lien lac voi DO?, xin qui vi ~oi toi: ,'­
CDP, 127 Panja!:>hum 5l:ildir.-;J, Sathorn Tai Rd., 3ans;kok, Tt:ail&nd 10120'. 

Dinh kern: Giay Giol Thieu (lOi) 
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AFFIMVIT OF RELATIO~;SHIP 

OOP IV , 
(if;--r-kn-.::·-~'Il--:-) -

DIOCESE OF ________ _ 

I' SECTlm I . 

" Your Name: ~1r/1'lS ,.jc'UY€'N 
Family 

Your Address: 

~J ,~U 
Middle 

t-) ("l V. 'Ie r) 
Given 

Phone: ( Heme) ! 

(W:>rk) , 

--=N~~~r--~s~~~~t-------------------~~~~t~Y-'IC~ir.t~y~~S~ta~te~-=Z~~~~~e 

, Date of Birth: Pte. '9/ ~ ? Place of Birth: \J l E"1/\J 1\,), _~ti~lity: \J 1i='I'Fl.!ht-:;= 

.:....-ttn:,e·ofEntry to-U;S.: -'~''17->" han: (country/camp) \J\elNA~ 

My Alien Registration Nunber: (if applicable) A- 81 - $" I ~ ... 3.47 
l.e;S3l Status: Parolee Petmanent Resident u.s. Citizen v ---
~'i Naturalization Certificate lb1ber: (if applicable) l I , 0 q S -1,) 

,')'t:; ..... '; 'j:,< 

SECTICJIl II 

I am filin~ the Affidavit fo~ the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the :~:!~: 
States under the Orderly Departure Program (OOP). 

, 
A copy of my .1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or 1-551 (Permanen-:. 
Resident card) is attached. ----- ----

t have filed an 1-130 (Dmmigrant visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to 
subnitti~ the Affidavit yes v no. If yes, date sul::rnitted: an: 
d~!L!Pproved: • 

DATE/PLACE OF BIJUI:l REL..l\.TIo.'JSHIP TO YOO 

. .. --.--~. 
, ... ....-' -.....;:...----_._ .. - -.- -_._ .. ---" ",i 

, ..... -;."...~~~ " , .... _._., .- '/.../.~ 
............... ' .... I' 

---------~--------....;;;...-----.;.../----------, :...~::--.-....".,~:~ . -_._--'.­
.r..' 

If you are filin;J this affidavit for persons in VietnEml who are eligible for ODP as =.:>rn:a-!:' 
U.S. employees: persons closely associated with u.s. efforts prior to 1975; politi:!.: 
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Se~tion III and IV. 

5ECTlOO II t 

The following are ;e':'5::>ns in Viet:Hm KI"IO'.n'I to m and who m.3j' be eli~ible t? e~te::- ~:-I~ V.f. 
as a former u.s. l,JoYep1lllent employee or close associate to the U.S.; political pris;:r~-:!r: 

, Asian-~ican: 

Narre of PIln:::io.al A1?Rlicant u1te/?lac'! of Birth ~l~ti'Jn fit any) 
L U;'lA T HI _ r )Ha" Nu TllA I 10. 1'9 4- I \J H::ll\AnI '- _ c. .... u.!.l N 

,<"--------------------~---------------­. 



"": .. " " 

El-tPIDYEE OF MERlCA.~ mtPANY CR ORGANIZATIONs 

CCJnpany, contractor, }ganey, Organization or Foundation~A( 1~1t':' r\\l..cl.tl ~ C:l". i ... ~ (-~J(, 'J.Il~l-l). 
Last Title/Grade:'isuPi)Lt /e Lt:-I\K.. NcIne/POsition of supervisor P\.\J;j) l <':"0 II(.,(C ~I Ll.": 

, E.~IDYEE OF VIETNAMESE 00\1ERlflENI' (prior to 1975): 

Ministry or Military Unit Last Title/Grade 
. Name/Position of SUperviSO~~~.:_-~~~~_-~_-_-~~~~_-~:'-_____ ..:./ __ -_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_~-

t)J&'1ER ASSOCIATE_OF~U.S.AND IN1'ERNED IN P.£-EOOCATIQN CAMP:' 
, 

time spent in re-educatioo camp? Yes No" Datel fran to --------- ---------
FORr'l£R ::'~DENT IN U.S. m ABROAD UNDER U.S. 00VERN.'1ENT SPOOSORSHIP: 

'. SChool ~ _.// '\ 
. Type of" Degree, or . Certificate ~ ----------.:......----:1..,,-,,-----------------
'I13te of Employment or Traini~-:--::"fran--------~'-,->--~t~o----......... ~'--'>-------.-..-

(JIlX1th/year~ '(nDnth/year) 

'-, ~ 
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Sil'YJle ____ Married __ ---,-,,.-- ~le Female.,>~ ____ _ 

' FUll Name of the fobther: Address: ~) . '" 
Full Name of the U.S. Ci t"Ti-ze-n--..F..-a.,..the..--r--...("T"if...--:"known----)..--: -.....;..,-'----------------~""~-

, !-lis current address: " 
----~------------------------------------------

NAMES OF IEPENDENT/Acca-tPANYIOO RElATIVES n~TE OF BIRm RElATIONSHIP TO P.A. 

, .. :'j (..:. c, 

infomation is true to the best of my .knowledge. 
,A/" 

SUbscribed and sworn to before me this L d!ly of fla, 19 )'~-
__ t1 i/ <- IJU ~lt~OIAR'f PUBlIC 

'/) L'~ r. ~-t~n--t--.. My ~ia_~YAt Amtg'~~RFm.ND toUflT'f 
Slgnat re ot N:>t3ry Publ1c NEW Ml COMMISSlor, lxrUI!.S Ole, 12. 19a~ 

.". " . ' Men1lt!r. rennsrl"an,~ As~:JtllbOlI of UoIllles 
IJ' "."~:- ~ " ,. " • I • 

'~.";"';~'~'l"':,"" ",~,.~,.;~. ~;,~.',-,,~ .' '\f~.:l,;':'·,:, .. ~.·,. ,:<, , . usee Form A ' 
...~ ... ::~, " . "- ... ~" - - -! - _... , ~ '" , , 

:."' \ 

'1' 'j' -1~. 
" 
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• II~~ ~-: 
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: i i QUfal (HUYfn) : ............. ~.g ................ Thi'mll pb6 (1inl1) ....... H£ .... ~1ti ... UWd, 
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Ioi (enla : .... ~ ......... ~\J.¥.£.tJ. ........... IRJ.r.Nl:r. ........ H:i~~L ......................................................... . 
Snuh l1~ay : .... (t5.' .. :: ..... ~.~ .. '; .... 1.~:J.'.~ .. T\li : .............. ~ .. ~ ...... !: .... Ck.t!t.. ... ~ .. ~ ..... .. 
CMND sa : ... ~U . .3.g.0.J .. gg ............ C~p (ai : .... n~.!:f:~y. .................... N£!!IV : ~J.. ... A..O .. ':' .. 1~~ .. 

~, '-" . .. -
~gh~ nghifP : .................. ~ ...... ~ .......... f .... r;.-t ............. , .................................................. ' ... , .. . 
Hi~nlhltaug Irti l\Ii : ........ ;.i.:~ ........ Ar;t/'!>. .... ~ .... kp. ..... ~ .... 4J.p .......... ~ ............ ..................... . 
Phtti'Jng (Xa) : ................. m.t..O ..... 12~ ............... QUPII (Tluyell) : ................ ~ .. j .......................... .. • r _,. . 
Th:mh ph6 (l'inh) : ........................ Jl:6. ... :.Rl.1i ...... ~ .................................................... ' ............... , 

XiJl cam J~et r~llg : 

SI l~ir truOc d6u nay Wi chua va khollg J~p Mn U\(I vclj ai V~l hi~n dang :;6ng d(ic Ihiin. 

o T~j dii ly bOll va hien dang s6ng <We tbiin. 
I 

D .. 1. .................................................. , ................................... , ............................................................. . 
I 

TM iin chiu hO~lIl toan tIneh nhiem v~ di~u cam k~t (j·en. 
I • ',' 

, ......... ~ ... 9 .......... , "gily A' ... tlliillg .~~ .. 1I11m 19 .. 9..9 

. I j(;<1(;t9j "..I ~ 
UDriL> Phlrbng (Xii) : .. ~ .. J!.!M,.................. /' 
.) h: 'JJ ,. g lr t. uan I, ~uven) : ............... , ................................. .. - '. .... I ' 
Thanh plt6 (Huh) : .:tl?~ ... eb.; ... ~.~.lhJ .......... ./ 
X{lC llh~ll Ol1glBWCo :~~(f.f. .. 1\u>a .4lCcw 
bj~u uallg 56118 uQc than. . 
:H*,JY.m/. ... Ilgel)' .. d~ ... lIulllg ~ ...... lIitm19.9.9 

'" TM. UBND PhUUI!8 (Xa) 
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\' (Nom 0\ pr600lfl Ifu ~rll' 
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NHUNG DI~lICAN CJ-lU Y: 
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. , II ",' I· " . , . . , ".'. k' I'i,," / 

1- S~ hO kMru do i3~II'\N~f!!I~~ ban hanh, khOng co . 
, ! ,', ,I: '. ' 

quan, don vi nilo'dltt;l6 tliy tt~n s~~ tid! mau. 

2- Khi co 8\1 thBY 1~6i' ~~. ~hAH h'f~hdu trong hOo, . 

thl chu h~ ho~c ngubi trong hO phAI d~n co quan 

dAng ky M kha:u lam th~ tl,t6 thea quidinh. Ngolli CO 

quan dA~g k; h~ khlu khOng aidut;lc t\l j, di~u chlnh 
I . , 

sd. ,. i ~ , '.'. 
. 'J.,,' 

3- NghiAm p«in:llm ila, ta:y "da, sua chua, cho . J . I. ' , 

mUC;Jn, mua·ban, d~i'ch'Ci' thG: ch«p .. ;. V.v. ad hO kh({u. 
• " " . i. • ,'."., , 

. 4- Khl ni«,t, hu h6ng ad hQkha:u, chu, hQ hO$c 

ngubi tron'g,hQ phAi b'~::~~a~d~o congan Phubng, 
Xli, Thi tr«ri. nolthubng till bi~t, . , 

.5- Chu h~ hd$c .ngllbl (rong h~ co tr4ch nhi~m 
xu«t trlnhsd h~ kha:u gl~ dlnhkhi clin b~ cd th({m 

• I!' , \ ~ ""; f 

qUY~n kl~m tra:· .. ,: "i . i '., , 

; ')'11~71111;'i li',I:\'. . ' 
, '11'1" 'I" , • • ! (j'l ,d~ ii!!'!;I" \ 

:~ ;. " II '" ' \ , 

, :,'" !II'II JIIIII ! ' 'I ' . 
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CHO HQ 1 

L·(\ . I tAl · 
· H<;> va t~n................. 1.6U ....... .Itt( ... Pfi .ONILMllf. 
- Bf danh (T~n thu<1ng gQi) .............................................. ..... v . 
- 'Ngay thang nAhl sinh ... , .. .J.L.4Q:.A'4JNam,NfI ... ~W. .. .. 
- Noi sinh .................. ; .. ~.rt'1 ..... l'1nlont ............................... .. 
· Ng\ly~n qURil ... ,;..~: ... <;llinlt. ........ &.{)J.~ .................................. .. 
- DAn t()c ......... /.fUilIN .................. T()Q" giRO ........................... .. 
· Ngh~ nghi~p ... : ........................................ :: ... :1............................ . 

l 
- Noi lain vi~C ......... O·l) ................... · ............... :............................ 'J 

- Gilly CMND 86 ....... :'uA7.jOJ5J .................. , ....... : .................. .. 
- Ngay cA'p ................................. No! cA'p ......... ;.:I ............... ~ .... . 
- Ngay thang nAm ddng kj thuong trll ...... ~I.:A{1.:.&. ... 6 .. .. 
~ Noi thubng tru trultc khi chuy~n d~n ................................ . 

.. ......................................... ;:, lJ.· .t&.<~t.;J;:~~~:.~".' :'!!~~·~~~:;djq· .. .. 
!.; ',' r -:.,~, 
I'i' ',,: • " ,. \'\, .• \ '. ,,' .. \ :' "'{pil' ~ .. " !., 
\. .. ' '\, ,.,,'. >1: 

\'~,:',. ':r .. ~:::;. I " 

Ch"y~n di ngi\y I ......................................... , .............................. . 

No! chuy~n d€n ................................................................ , .... ;~ ... . 
Lj do khac .................................................................................. .. 
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- Ngay t.hang nAm sWh/ .... 5:" : .. ,dj,_.? ... Nnm,Nft.'1J.CJl1.v.. 
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- Ngay cllp ................................. Nell cfip ............................. , ..... . 
- Ng,\y thang nAm dlillg ky tlltfong trtl ..... 4:.rto.; .. t!;).1b .. . 
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